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CHINESE PEOPLE'S POLITICAL CONSULTATIVE CONFERENCE SUBSECTOR 

 
1. 2011 12 11 — 

The following is a statement of the result of the above election held on 11 December 2011— 
 

 
Candidate Number 

 
Name of Candidate 

Number of Votes
Given to the Candidate

1  LEE YIN YEE 83
2  CHOW WING KIN ANTHONY 90
3  KWOK PING SHEUNG WALTER 88
4  LAU LAWRENCE JUEN YEE 85
5  SOHMEN ANNA PAO 87
6  NG LEUNG HO 84
7  WU ANNIE SUK CHING 81
8  WOO KWONG CHING PETER 90
9  WANG MING CHUN ELIZABETH 92
10  LAM SHU CHIT 83
11  HUNG CHAO HONG 89
12  KAI YAU MING 83
13  HO TSU KWOK CHARLES 70
14  FUNG DANIEL RICHARD 88
15  FONG WONG KUT MAN NELLIE 88
16  WU TING YUK ANTHONY 79
17  WONG KING KEUNG (PETER) 87
18  LO MAN TUEN 93
19  LEUNG WAI HO 76
20  CHAN CHING HAR ELIZA 78
21  SZE CHI CHING 87
22  LEUNG KWOK CHING 75
23  CHUNG SHUI MING TIMPSON 84
24  CHAN SHING SAU 77
25  YANG MUN TAK MARJORIE 79
26  TSE PING 82
27  LUI FRANCIS YIU TUNG 86
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Candidate Number 

 
Name of Candidate 

Number of Votes
Given to the Candidate

28  WONG MAN YIN MARIANNE 
(MARIANNE) 

83

29  LEE KA KIT 86
30  CHENG KAR SHUN 87
31  TAI TAK FUNG 86
32  HUI RAFAEL JUNIOR (HUI SI-YAN) 72
33  LO HONG SUI 82
34  CHAU ON TA YUEN 81
35  LI TZAR KUOI VICTOR 70
36  WONG CHO BAU 80
37  HOO ALAN 84
38  WU YING SHEUNG GORDON 90
39  LIU CHANGLE 84
40  LEUNG LEUNG SHING 78
41  TAI HAY LAP 83
42  YUNG WING KI SAMUEL 38
43  TAM KAM KAU 34
44  LEUNG CHUN YING 69
45  LO WAN SING VINCENT 80
46  WONG WAI CHING 31
47  SZE CHEUNG PANG 78
48  CHONG SHAW SWEE ALAN 85
49  HUI WING MAU 85
50  LAU HON CHUEN 87
51  GAO GUNTER 71
52  WONG KWOK KEUNG 86
53  CHENG CAROLINE YI 25
54  CHOI CHEE MING 78
55  CHAN KING WAI 70

 
2. — 

It is hereby notified that the following candidates are declared to be elected for the above- 
mentioned subsector— 

 
1  LEE YIN YEE 
2  CHOW WING KIN ANTHONY 
3  KWOK PING SHEUNG WALTER 
4  LAU LAWRENCE JUEN YEE 
5  SOHMEN ANNA PAO 
6  NG LEUNG HO 
7  WU ANNIE SUK CHING 
8  WOO KWONG CHING PETER 
9  WANG MING CHUN ELIZABETH 
10  LAM SHU CHIT 



11  HUNG CHAO HONG 
12  KAI YAU MING 
13  HO TSU KWOK CHARLES 
14  FUNG DANIEL RICHARD 
15  FONG WONG KUT MAN NELLIE 
16  WU TING YUK ANTHONY 
17  WONG KING KEUNG (PETER) 
18  LO MAN TUEN 
19  LEUNG WAI HO 
20  CHAN CHING HAR ELIZA 
21  SZE CHI CHING 
22  LEUNG KWOK CHING 
23  CHUNG SHUI MING TIMPSON 
24  CHAN SHING SAU 
25  YANG MUN TAK MARJORIE 
26  TSE PING 
27  LUI FRANCIS YIU TUNG 
28  WONG MAN YIN MARIANNE 

(MARIANNE) 
29  LEE KA KIT 
30  CHENG KAR SHUN 
31  TAI TAK FUNG 
32  HUI RAFAEL JUNIOR (HUI SI-YAN) 
33  LO HONG SUI 
34  CHAU ON TA YUEN 
35  LI TZAR KUOI VICTOR 
36  WONG CHO BAU 
37  HOO ALAN 
38  WU YING SHEUNG GORDON 
39  LIU CHANGLE 
40  LEUNG LEUNG SHING 
41  TAI HAY LAP 
44  LEUNG CHUN YING 
45  LO WAN SING VINCENT 
47  SZE CHEUNG PANG 
48  CHONG SHAW SWEE ALAN 
49  HUI WING MAU 
50  LAU HON CHUEN 
51  GAO GUNTER 
52  WONG KWOK KEUNG 
54  CHOI CHEE MING 
55  CHAN KING WAI 

 
 
2011 12 12  
12 December 2011 CHAN Shui-fu, Andy, JP Returning Officer

for the Chinese People's Political Consultative Conference subsector
 


